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Day buses including 24-hour services
Route finder

19

38

43

56

153

205

214

341

394

4

Key

1 2 3
4 5 6

A

Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. The disc !A appears on the top of the bus stop in the
street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).

Ø— Connections with London Underground
u Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail
Î Connections with Docklands Light Railway
Â Connections with river boats

Bus route Towards Bus stops
Archway ○ ○ ○

Waterloo ○ ○ ○ ○

Battersea Bridge ○ ○

Finsbury Park ○ ○

Clapton ○ ○

Victoria ○ ○

Friern Barnet ○

London Bridge ○

St Bartholomew’s Hospital ○ ○ ○ ○

Whipps Cross ○ ○ ○

Finsbury Park ○ ○ ○

Moorgate ○ ○ ○

Bow Church ○

Paddington ○

Highgate Village ○

Moorgate ○

Angel Road Superstores ○ ○

Waterloo ○ ○

Homerton University Hospital ○

Islington ○

Buses from Sadler’s Wells and City University

Information correct from 31 August 2013
© Transport for London     TFL26582.07.13 (F)


