Buses from Sadler's Wells and City University

Key

- Onnections with London Underground
- Connections with London Overground
- → Connections with National Rail
- DLR Connections with Docklands Light Railway
- Connections with river boats



Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus service. The disc (1) appears on the top of the bus stop in the street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).

Route finder

Day buses including 24-hour services

Bus route	Towards	Bus stops
4	Archway	(I) (I) (I)
	Waterloo	OM ON OP OR
19	Battersea Bridge	UC UD
	Finsbury Park	UA UB
38	Clapton	UA UB
	Victoria	UC UD
43 24 hour service	Friern Barnet	<u>w</u>
	London Bridge	w
56	St Bartholomew's Hospital	UM UN UP UR
	Whipps Cross	© © U
153	Finsbury Park	00 0k 0b
	Moorgate	UE UF UH
205	Bow Church	<u>w</u>
	Paddington	<u>w</u>
214 24 hour service	Highgate Village	<u>w</u>
	Moorgate	<u>w</u>
341 24 hour service	Angel Road Superstores	UA UB
	Waterloo	(C) (D)
394	Homerton University Hospital	<u>w</u>
	Islington	OW .

